Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 08/08/23
1
422 Series
Thin Film Fuse, 2410 Fast Acting
422 Series fuse is a 250 V rated Wire-in-Air Surface Mount Fuse,

X: TBD
0422   002.   M   R
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Packaging
Dimensions
Amp Code Marking Code
.750 G
001. H
1.25 J
01.5 K
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
3.15 B
03.5 C
004. S
005. T
Packaging
Option